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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING LANCASTER

2 82210 BRAYMAN ALLEN L BURGLARY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

MANSLAUGHTER LANCASTER

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL LANCASTER

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

ESCAPE BUFFALO

ESCAPE BUFFALO

7 65880 HOLDER KEVIN C POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS LANCASTER

8 84927 JORDAN STEVEN D THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP DOUGLAS

9 87272 KOWAL TODD D DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON SARPY

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

11

12

1

3

4

5

6

10

69628 MCBRIDE MARREO L

58600 DECOTEAU CHRISTOPHER 

77590 HAACKE DANIEL 

86811 HATFIELD CHRISTIAN 

83283 LOCKETT JOE R

85166 LOGGINS EMMANUEL C

83918 AGUIRRE ROBERT C

69419 CHARD RANDY A
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DOMESTIC ASSAULT SARPY

TERRORISTIC THREATS SARPY

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY LINCOLN

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DODGE

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON BUFFALO

POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON DODGE

ROBBERY BUFFALO

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DOUGLAS

AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY BUFFALO

AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY BUFFALO

AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY BUFFALO

BURGLARY BUFFALO

BURGLARY PHELPS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA BUFFALO

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON CUSTER

ESCAPE CUSTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA CUSTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

THEFT CUSTER

19 85666 WALKER ISAAC C ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

17

18

20

13

14

15

16

50231 TAYLOR RONALD R

86708 WEBSTER TYLER L

66526 REDLER GREGORY J

86387 SCHULER JUSTIN T

79599 SINNARD ERIC A

84177 NIXON STANLEY B

86658 PEGUES ISAIAH L


