Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
1	83918	AGUIRRE ROBERT C	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	LANCASTER
2	82210	BRAYMAN ALLEN L	BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
3	69419	CHARD RANDY A	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
4	58600	DECOTEAU CHRISTOPHER	MANSLAUGHTER	LANCASTER
			OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	LANCASTER
5	77590	HAACKE DANIEL	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
6	86811	HATFIELD CHRISTIAN	ESCAPE	BUFFALO
			ESCAPE	BUFFALO
7	65880	HOLDER KEVIN C	POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS	LANCASTER
8	84927	JORDAN STEVEN D	THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	DOUGLAS
9	87272	KOWAL TODD D	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
10	83283	LOCKETT JOE R	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	SARPY
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
11	85166	LOGGINS EMMANUEL C	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
12	69628	MCBRIDE MARREO L	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
13	84177	NIXON STANLEY B	DOMESTIC ASSAULT	SARPY
			TERRORISTIC THREATS	SARPY
14	86658	PEGUES ISAIAH L	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
15	66526	REDLER GREGORY J	BURGLARY	LINCOLN
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DODGE
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	BUFFALO
			POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON	DODGE
			ROBBERY	BUFFALO
16	86387	SCHULER JUSTIN T	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	DOUGLAS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DOUGLAS
17	79599	SINNARD ERIC A	AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY	BUFFALO
			AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY	BUFFALO
			AIDING CONSUMMATION OF FELONY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	BUFFALO
			BURGLARY	PHELPS
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	BUFFALO
18	50231	TAYLOR RONALD R	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	CUSTER
			ESCAPE	CUSTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	CUSTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			THEFT	CUSTER
19	85666	WALKER ISAAC C	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
20	86708	WEBSTER TYLER L	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			ROBBERY	DOUGLAS